., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Jeffrey John Pudney

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jeffrey John Pudney
Postcode BA12 0JW

Date of birth March 1959

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
DANOGIPS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LIBRA VENTURES LIMITED

LIBRA KNOWLEDGE NETWORK
LIMITED

LIBRA ADVISORY GROUP LIMITED
THE EVALUATION PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

WEBBER ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED

COFFEY GEOTECHNICS LIMITED

EDGE CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED

TETRA TECH UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT EUROPE LIMITED
RURAL PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT EUROPE LIMITED
TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03399369

Number
05997412
05997403

06016565
03184512

04175504

06328315

02999643

05909611

03799145

04120956

04208392

04120956

03799145

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/2

903322176

903322176
Beechcroft Barn
Upton Lovell
Warminster
Wiltshire

British

App. Date
02/07/1997

App. Date
02/03/2010
02/03/2010

02/03/2010
09/04/2009

05/11/2007

04/10/2007

25/09/2007

17/09/2007

02/08/2007

24/07/2007

03/10/2006

09/06/2006

09/06/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/01/2011
28/01/2011

28/01/2011
28/01/2011

28/01/2011

28/01/2011

28/01/2011

28/01/2011

28/01/2011

28/01/2011

30/06/2008

28/01/2011

28/01/2011

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Jeffrey John Pudney

1ST DIRECT WINDSCREENS LIMITED 03779197
3D LIMITED 02225441
GRAPEVINE INFORMATION 03195251
SERVICES LIMITED

TONWOOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED 02989921

ABBEYFIELD (BASINGSTOKE & 01207112
DISTRICT) SOCIETY LIMITED(THE)

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

07/08/2001

27/09/1998

02/06/1997

22/05/1995

24/11/1992

903322176

13/10/2014

16/04/1998

05/09/2006

10/10/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



