Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Jeffrey John Pudney 903322176

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

NameJeffrey John PudneyNumber903322176PostcodeBA12 0JWAddressBeechcroft Barn

Upton Lovell Warminster Wiltshire

Date of birthMarch 1959NationalityBritish

Total current 1

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
DANOGIPS LIMITED	03399369	Non-Trading	02/07/1997		Company
					Secretary

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
LIBRA VENTURES LIMITED	05997412	Company is dissolved	02/03/2010	28/01/2011	Director
LIBRA KNOWLEDGE NETWORK	05997403	Company is dissolved	02/03/2010	28/01/2011	Director
LIMITED					
LIBRA ADVISORY GROUP LIMITED	06016565	Company is dissolved	02/03/2010	28/01/2011	Director
THE EVALUATION PARTNERSHIP	03184512	Company is dissolved	09/04/2009	28/01/2011	Company
LIMITED					Secretary
WEBBER ASSOCIATES (UK) LIMITED	04175504	Company is dissolved	05/11/2007	28/01/2011	Company
					Secretary
COFFEY GEOTECHNICS LIMITED	06328315	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/2007	28/01/2011	Company
					Secretary
EDGE CONSULTANTS UK LIMITED	02999643	Company is dissolved	25/09/2007	28/01/2011	Company
					Secretary
TETRA TECH UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	05909611	Active - Accounts Filed	17/09/2007	28/01/2011	Company
					Secretary
TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL	03799145	Active - Accounts Filed	02/08/2007	28/01/2011	Director
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED					
TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL	04120956	Active - Accounts Filed	24/07/2007	28/01/2011	Director
DEVELOPMENT EUROPE LIMITED					
RURAL PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	04208392	Company is dissolved	03/10/2006	30/06/2008	Company
					Secretary
TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL	04120956	Active - Accounts Filed	09/06/2006	28/01/2011	Company
DEVELOPMENT EUROPE LIMITED					Secretary
TETRA TECH INTERNATIONAL	03799145	Active - Accounts Filed	09/06/2006	28/01/2011	Company
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED					Secretary
					•

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Jeffrey John Pudney 903322176

1ST DIRECT WINDSCREENS LIMITED	03779197	Company is dissolved	07/08/2001	13/10/2014	Company Secretary
3D LIMITED	02225441	Company is dissolved	27/09/1998		Company Secretary
GRAPEVINE INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED	03195251	Company is dissolved	02/06/1997	16/04/1998	•
TONWOOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02989921	Company is dissolved	22/05/1995	05/09/2006	•
ABBEYFIELD (BASINGSTOKE & DISTRICT) SOCIETY LIMITED(THE)	01207112	Company is dissolved	24/11/1992	10/10/2000	Director